TITUS COUNTY TREASURER’S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

AT THE REGULAR TERM

This affidavit states that Article 114.026, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complied with for
the monthly reports of the Titus County Treasurer, Titus County, Texas for the month of October, 2013, which have
been submitted to Commissioners’ Court for approval. The cash balance for Titus County combined funds on this
date is 555,523,218.03

Submitted by :NM&Z/ J /LQJZ{?/M\ Sheryl Preddy, Titus County Treasurer,

October 28, 2013.

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTS
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DATE APPROVED: __ October 28, 2013




DATE 10/28/2013

13:22 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM OCTOBER

ACCOUNT NAME

2014 010 GENERAL COUNTY FUND

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

gls5

016

Q17

018

021

022

023

024

025

026

JURY JPj#l C-O-H
JURY JPi#f2 C-0-H
CO0 CLERK C-0-H
JURY CO.CLERK
JP#1 C-0-H
TAX A/C CASH ON HAND
PETTY CASH JPR#1
PETTY CASH- CO CLERK
JRi#L
CASH TN BANK
CIB-CDS
JUV PROB ACCT
INVESTMENT

FUND TOTALS

BVP GRANT 2011
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

SECURITY FEES FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

JURY FUND
CASH ON HAND JURY
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTALS

LAW LIBRARY FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE #1 FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE #2 PUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE #3 FUND
CASH IN BANX
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE #4 FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

CHAPTER 1%: FY 2010
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

CHAPTER 19: FY 2011
(CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TO QCTOBER GEL103 PAGE
BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING

CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
500.00 .00 .00 500.00

.00 .00 .00 .00

800.00 .00 .00 800,00
2,500.00 .00 .00 2,500.00
.00 .00 .00 .00

400.00 .08 .00 400.00
100.00 .00 .00 100.00

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 .00 00 .00
502,430.78 359,650.27 710,264.25- 191,856.77
§,000,000.00 .00 .00 6,000,000.00
.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .80 .00
6,506,730.79 399,690.27 710,264 .29~ 6,196,156,77
3,585.65- .00 .00 3,585.65-
3,585.65- .00 .00 3,585.65-
88,981.71 1,371.45 460,21~ 89,892.95
88,981.71 1,371.45 460.21- 89,892.95
5,000.00 .00 .00 5,000.00
732,678.58 715.04 10,183.97- 64,203.65
78,678.58 715.04 10,183.97- 69,209.65
42,015,087 1,050.00 862.81- 42,202.26
42,015.07 1,050.00 B62.81- 42,202.26
82,506.49 11,377.82 39,658.71- 54,185.70
82,506.49 11,377.82 39,698.71- 54,185.70
12,777.12 11,377.92 33,090.77- 8,935.73-
12,777.12 11,377.92 33,090.77- 8,835.73-
34,682, 11 11,377.92 27,524,569~ 18,135,34
34,682.11 11,377.92 27,924.69- 18,135,234
97,650.23 11,377.88 16,470.36- 92,557,795
97,650.23 11,377.88 16,470.36~ 92,557.75
.0C .00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 .00
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' DATE 10/28/2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

13:22 COMBINED STATEMENT

ACCOUNT NAME

027

g28

02g

030

031

032

033

034

035

036

a37

038

03¢

040

041

CHAPTER 19: FY 2003
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY-JPZ
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY & DISTRICT CRT TECH
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

PARK FUND

PETTY CASH

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TITUS CTY HISTORICAL COMMISSIO
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

PRETRIAL INTERVENTION FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

STIMULUS GRANT CS0303
FUND TOTALS

INDIGENT DEFENSE 2011
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

VITAL STATISTICS
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY CLERK ARCHIVE
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

FEMA GRANT 4029-DR-TX
FUND TOTALS

2010 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FFUND TOTALS

DISTRICT CLERK TECH FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

VICTIM OF CRIME FUND
CASH IN BANK

OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FRCM OCTCRBER

TO OCTOBER GEL103 PAGE

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
CASH BALANCE RECEIFTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
.00 .00 .00 .00
el .00 .00 .00
21,482.12 525.80 .00 22,007.72
21,482.12 525.60 .00 22,007.72
16,514.39 231.98 .00 16,746.35
16,514.39 231.96 .00 16,746.35
4,179.20 213,47 .00 4,392.67
4,179.20 213.47 .00 4,392.67
150.00 .00 .00 150.00
4,116.51 .00 2,147.97- 1,968.54
4,266.51 .00 2,147.97~ 2,118.54
116.34 .00 .00 116,34
116.34 .00 .00 116.34
30,347,131 3,770.50 .00 34,117.61
30,347.11 3,770.50 .00 34,117.61
.00 .00 .00 .00
15,442.01 .00 .00 15,442,01
15,442.01 .00 .00 15,442.01
5,648.00 177.00 .00 5,825.00
5,648.00 177.00 .00 5,825.00
35,014.20 2,170.00 .00 37,184.290
35,014.20 2,170.00 .00 37,184.20
.00 .Q90 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 200
.00 .00 .00 .00
2,775.00 135.00 .00 2,910,000
2,775.00 135.00 .00 2,910.00
132,647.41 29,896.48 105,001.89- 57,541.90
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DATE 10/28/2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

13:22 COMBINED STATEMENT

ACCOUNT NAME

04z

043

044

045

046

047

048

049

050

051

052

053

054

055

FUND TOTALS

CRIMINAL JUSTICE FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY CLERK R&M FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT CLERK R&M FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

HOMELAND SECURITY 2009
CASH IN BANEK
FUND TOTALS

TEXAS VINE GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY ATTORNEY FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT CLK REC PRESERV FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TRXAS CAPITAL FUND ESCROW FUND
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CD

FUND TCTALS

SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACCT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TCTALS

DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FUND
CASH IN BANK

OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM GCTCBER TO OCTOBER GEL102 PAGE
BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING

CASH BALANCE RECEIRPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
132,647.41 29,896.48 105,001.55~ 57,541.320
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
79,632.11 2,405.54 1,466.20- 80,578.85
79,639.11 2,405,94 1,466.20- 80,578.85
5,981.23 142 .50 .00 6,123.73
5,981.23 142,50 .00 6,123.73
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
2,472.17 .00 .00 2,472.17
2,472.17 .00 .00 2,472.17
585.42 853.21 .00 1,438.63
585.42 853.21 .00 1,438.63
3,985.400 210.00 .00 4,205.00
3,8985.00 210.00 .00 4,205.00
148,075.60 .00 .00 149,079.60
148,079.60 .00 .00 142,079.60
(00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
726,639.51 .00 .00 726,639.51
.00 .00 .00 .00
726,639.51 .00 .00 T26,639.51
48,459.53 .00 6,814.44- 41,645.09
48,459.53 .00 6,814.44- 41,645,009
384,502.23 .00 .00 384,502.23
384,502.23 .00 .00 384,502.23
547,527.50 1,708,882 323,40~ 548,%913.,02
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DATE 10/28/2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

13:22

ACCQUNT NAME

FUND TOTALS

GEL103 PAGE

056 SHERIFF FORFEITURE FUND

057

058

058

060

064

065

066

067

068

071

073

075

076

PETTY CASH
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

CUSTOMS AND BORDER PROTECTICN

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

STATE CRIMINAL ALIEN ASST PROG

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

SHERIFF COMMISSARY FUND

CASH IN BANK
FUOND TOTALS

ATCOG GRANT-MOBILE COMPUTERS

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

2004 ROW I&S/2011
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TLTUS COUNTY 2012
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TITUS COUNTY 2012
201z B BOND I&S
FUND TOTALS

2007 LOOP BOND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TITUS CCUNTY 2008
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

HIGHWAY ROW FUND
FUND TQTALS

TITUS COUNTY BELL
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

2004 RIGHT OF WAY
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CD

FUND TOTALS

LOCP CONSTRUCTION
CASH IN BANK

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECETPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM OCTOBER TO OCTOBER
BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
547,527.50 1,708.92 333.40- 548,913.02
4,500.00 .00 .00 4,500.00
15,195.39 3,987.52 .00 13,182.91
19,695.39 3,967.52 .00 23,682.91
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
6,637.92 .00 221.94- 6,415,.98
6,637.92 .00 221,94~ 6,415,98
20,233.94 .00 2,893,75- 17,340.1%
20,233.94 .00 2,893, 75- 17,340.19
.00 .00 .00 .00
00 00 .00 .00
SERIES
103,541.56 559.64 .00 104,101.20
103,541.56 559.64 .00 104,101.20
"AY BOND I&S
106,121.44 .00 .00 10,121.44
10,121 .44 .00 .00 10,121.44
"B" BOND 1&8
9,908.15 .00 .00 9,908.15
9,908,15 .00 .00 9,908,145
1,514,182.67 .00 .00 1,514,182.67
1,514,182.67 .00 .00 1,514,182.67
BOND I&S
1,219,243.81 5,958.37 .00 1,225,202.28
1,219,243.91 5,958,37 00 1,225,202.28
.00 700 00 .00
TOWER FUND
4,0%80,71 .00 .00 4,090.71
4,090.71 .00 [00 4,090, 71
3,830,637.95 .00 1,450.00- 3,829,187.95
.00 .00 .00 .00
3,830,637.95 .00 1,450.00- 3,B29,187.95
FUND
14,497,708.23 .00 4,242,327.05- 10,235,381.18
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DATE 10/28/2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

13:22 COMBINED STATEMENT

ACCOUNT NAME

083

084

085

086

030

091

092

096

097

098

CASH IN BANK
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

{TEX POOL)
(GFS)

COMMISSARY STORE
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ELECTION FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

MAINTENANCE BLDG FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

INSURANCE FUND
CASH IN BANK
CASH IN BANK
CASH IN BANK-UMR
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT CLERK AGENCY FUND
CASH IN BANK
CD-DISTRICT CLERK

FUND TOTALS

COUNTY CLERK CASH
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

BOND ACCT

BAIL BOND BCARD ACCOQUNT
CASH IN BANK
CD-ANTHONY CCOPER
CD-TONY MCGILL

FUND TOTALS

GENERAL FIXED ASSETS
FUND TOTALS

GENERAL L/T DEBT ACCOUNT GROUP
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

PAYROLL CLEARING FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

OF

CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM OCTCBER TO OCTOBER GEL103 PAGE
BEGINNING CRSH CASH ENDING

CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
.00 .00 .00 .00
25,949,359.66 .00 .00 25,949,399.66
40,427,107.85 .00 4,242,327.05- 36,184,780 ,84
13,681.37 .00 .00 13,681.37
13,681.37 .00 .00 13,681,37
88,279.88 .00 2D,776.09~- 69,203.79
88,979.88 , 00 20,776.09- 68,203.79
11,813.87 1,401,386 10,913.33- 2,301.90
11,813.87 1,401.36 10,912.23- 2,301.90
652,882,239 1,269,24 104,523 .66- 54%9,627.97
977.49 .00 .00 977.49
,01 68,550,539 .00 £8,550.60
£53,859.89 €9,819.83 104,523,686~ £19,158.06
552,758.23 .00 .00 552,758.23
2,313,443.89 .00 .00 2,313,443.89
2,866,202.12 _00 00 2,866,202.12
130,839.25 .00 .00 130,835.25
130,839.25 .00 .00 130,839.25
166,000.01 .00 .00 100,000.02
50,000.00 .00 .00 50,000.00
50,000.00 .00 .00 50,000.00
200,000.01 .00 .00 200,000.0%
.00 .00 100 100
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 00 .00
.00 283,233,39 283,233.39- .00
.00 283,233.30 283,233.39- .00
£0,288,527.96 855,739.09 5,621,049.02- 55,523,218.03
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